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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b#
F 2- 14 1 AG 10 0:26:22.8 303
F 2- 14 2 AG 24 0:29:30.8 355
F 2- 14 3 AG 44  0:32:53.7 315
F 2- 14 4 59 0:35:58.0 269
F 2- 14 5 83 0:46:37.6 257
F 2 - 14 6 90 0:56:04.0 273
F 15 - 24 1 AG 32 0:31:10.7 312
F 15 - 24 2 AG 36 0:32:03.9 308
F 15 - 24 3 AG 42 0:32:49.1 282
F 15 - 24 4 43 0:32:49.4 317
F 15 - 24 5 50 0:33:52.6 262
F 15 - 24 6 51 0:34:10.8 299
F 15 - 24 7 57 0:35:40.1 255
F 15 - 24 8 58 0:35:40.4 331
F 15 - 24 9 70 0:37:25.0 332
F 15 - 24 10 74 0:39:32.4 201
F 15 - 24 11 79 0:43:31.9 357
F 15 - 24 12 82 0:45:45.8 277
F 15 - 24 13 89 0:55:46.2 333
F 15 - 24 14 91 0:56:21.1 274
F 15 - 24 15 92 0:56:22.7 227
F 25 - 34 1 AG 13 0:27:34.1 210
F 25 - 34 2 AG 16 0:27:56.8 301
F 25 - 34 3 AG 27 0:30:43.3 280
F 25 - 34 4 31 0:31:09.7 302
F 25 - 34 5 40 0:32:42.0 345
F 25 - 34 6 54 0:34:20.0 292
F 25 - 34 7 66 0:37:19.0 248
F 25 - 34 8 67 0:37:19.3 237
F 25 - 34 9 81 0:45:45.4 241
F 25 - 34 10 86 0:54:43.1 216
F 25 - 34 11 88 0:55:02.1 236
F 25 - 34 D.N.F 221
F 35 - 44 1 AG 38 0:32:13.6 259
F 35 - 44 2 AG 65 0:36:43.4 334
F 35 - 44 3 AG 71 0:37:39.3 233
F 35 - 44 4 87 0:54:59.8 283
F 45 - 59 1 AG 34 0:31:17.8 215
F 45 - 59 2 AG 46  0:33:04.4 307
F 45 - 59 3 AG 53 0:34:16.1 341
F 45 - 59 4 60 0:36:03.1 243
F 45 - 59 5 61 0:36:11.0 224
F 45 - 59 6 64 0:36:37.1 313
F 45 - 59 7 68 0:37:20.7 289
F 45 - 59 8 72 0:38:42.3 291
F 45 - 59 9 73 0:38:42.6 354
F 45 - 59 10 80 0:45:25.6 287
F 45 - 59 11 84 0:49:18.1 329
F 45 - 59 D. N F 214
F 45 - 59 D. N F 276
M 2- 14 1 AG 7 0:23:28.8 256
M 2- 14 2 AG 9 0:25:45.7 336
M 2 - 14 3 AG 18 0:28:23.7 304
M 2- 14 4 21  0:29:06.9 305
M 2- 14 5 23 0:29:26.9 310
M 2 - 14 6 37 0:32:06.5 330

Abi gai | Cousins
Regan War not h
Samant ha G eenhol t
Kel sey Peterson
Lauren McNally

Kai tlyn Proctor

Jenny Miussnman
Tiffany Hudson
Chel sea Sinpson
Kat hryn G af

Jessi ca Prent kowski
Mel i ssa Wi ght
Katie MNally
Corryn Poby

Ni col e Poby
Kristina Ashton
Al'y Regas

Al ej andra Sandoval
Stacey Lorenz

Ni col e Proctor
Tayl or Ekhof f

Kristina Borden
Jessica Sellers
El i zabet h Schur man
Shannon Readi ng
Kyl e Enzi nger
Gena W nberly
Jenni fer Hunmel
Carrie Geenley
G ndy Hai gh

Ni chol e Car penter
St acey Fox
Jessica Dill man

Trudy McNally
Julie Nicolas
Hol Iy Fick
Char Si s

Lynn Cal | ahan
Sandy Duffield
Mari anne Sur prenant
Judy Hel dt

Patty Dulin
Debor ah Mussman
Cheryl Wittenore
Dawn W | bar ger
Lorri Sinpson
Jude Wi ppl e

Dawn Schroeder
Lorrai ne Cal | ahan
Tracy Robertson

Kevin McNally
Ashton Loitz
Sebasti an Munoz
Everett Sw nson
Jacob Hudson
Josh Schroeder

Grant Park IL
Grant Park IL
Bour b
Kankakee IL
GP

Grant Park IL

Mant eno
GP

GP

GP

Dwi ght IL
Bour b
Bour b
Bour b
Monence
Bour b
Br adl ey

Monence

Gant Park IL
St eger

S. Chicago Hts.
GP

GP

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 15 - 24 1
M 45 - 59 2
M 15 - 24 3
M 15 - 24 4
M 25 - 34 5
M 25 - 34 6
M 2 - 14 7
M 25 - 34 8
M 2 - 14 9

F 2- 14 10
M 15 - 24 11
M 45 - 59 12
F 25 - 34 13
M15 - 24 14
M15 - 24 15
F 25 - 34 16
M25 - 34 17
M 2 - 14 18
M 15 - 24 19
M 60 - 99 20
M 2 - 14 21

M 60 - 99 22
M 2 - 14 23
F 2- 14 24
M25 - 34 25
M15 - 24 26
F 25 - 34 27
M35 - 44 28
M35 - 44 29
M25 - 34 30
F 25 - 34 31
F 15 - 24 32
M 15 - 24 33
F 45 - 59 34
M 15 - 24 35
F 15 - 24 36
M 2 - 14 37
F 35 - 44 38
M 45 - 59 39
F 25 - 34 40
M 2 - 14 41
F 15 - 24 42
F 15 - 24 43
F 2- 14 44
M 45 - 59 45
F 45 - 59 46
M 45 - 59 47
M 45 - 59 48
M35 - 44 49
F 15 - 24 50

15 - 24 51
45 - 59 52
45 - 59 53
25 - 34 54
M 45 - 59 55
M25 - 34 56
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352
340
208
268
232
244

256
353
336
303
225
205
210
322
298
301
247
304
258
326
305

342
310
355
220
344
280
335
234
281
302
312
324

215
242
308
330

259
253
345
235
282
317
315
207
307
267
350
203
262

299
213
341
292
306
238

Name

Tyler WIIianmson
Patrick Koerner
Sam Bl eyl e
Justin Peterson
Brett Feller
Zack Hiser

Kevin MNally
Nat han Prairie
Ashton Loitz
Abi gai | Cousins
Al ex Dumas

Rick Bird
Kristina Borden
Erik Schnei der
Collin Gaves
Jessica Sellers
Mat t hew Hoekstra
Sebasti an Munoz
M chael McNally
Al an Dubowski
Everett Swinson

Paul Sur prenant
Jacob Hudson
Regan War not h
Andy Di || man

Al exander Heni nger
El i zabet h Schur man
Jerry Loitz

Jerry Fick

Jeff Schurnan
Shannon Readi ng
Jenny Miussman
Hayden Al bers

Lynn Cal | ahan
St even Hanmann
Ti ffany Hudson
Josh Schroeder

Trudy McNally
Byron McNally

Kyl e Enzi nger

Lel and FIck

Chel sea Si npson
Kat hryn G af
Samant ha G eenhol t
Ron Bl eyl e

Sandy Duffield
Jeff Peterson

M chael WIIianson
John Betts
Jessica Prent kowski

Mel i ssa Wi ght

Joe Cal | ahan

Mar i anne Sur pr enant
Gena W nberly

Bob Elliott

Dustin G eenley

City/ ST

Gant Park IL
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GP
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Grant Park IL
Bour b.
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Grant Park IL

8988989

g
=3
o
o

L

BEVY 898

5
E

Monence

GP

GP

Monence

GP

Grant Park IL
Bour b

Bradl ey

Bour b

Monee
Kankakee |L
Bour b

GP

Bour b

Pace/ M

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

©©O©©O©©O©O®O®O®NNNnNKMHNMHKHNN NNNR

©©0o0ooeoo

36.
37.
44.
14.
17.
28.

34.
01.
18.
30.
37.
51.
53.
56.
58.
00.
06.
09.
14.
17.
23.

26.
30.
31.
52.
53.
54.
58.
01.
02.
03.
03.
04.

05.
17.
20.
21.

23.
27.
32.
33.
35.
35.
36.
37.
40.
47.
49.
51.
55.

01.
02.
03.
04.
09.
30.

O N O WN P

U wWwo~NO N Wwo o wym

NP OOWR ONWNSN OSSN g o O N o RFRr ~AOOOOF, ONOW

N OO w s o



Grant Park Oktoberfest 5K Run

10/ 03/ 2010

Grant Park Cktoberfest 5K

Run

10/ 03/ 2010

|
Race Results BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH Page 2 | Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH Page 2

1
AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M 2 - 14 7 41 0:32:44.4 235 Leland Flck e 10:33.7 | F 15 - 24 57 7 0:35:40.1 255 Katie McNally GP 11:30.4
M 2 - 14 8 76 0:39:57.7 254 Daniel MNally GP 12:53.5 | F 15 - 24 58 8 0:35:40.4 331 Corryn Poby Gant Park IL 11:30.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M15 - 24 1 QA 1 0:20:28.0 352 Tyler WIlianson Grant Park IL 6:36.1 | F 2 - 14 59 4 0:35:58.0 269 Kel sey Peterson GP 11:36.1
M15 - 24 1 AG 3  0:20:53.4 208 Sam Bleyle GP 6:44.3 | F 45 - 59 60 4 0:36:03.1 243 Judy Heldt GP 11:37.8
M15 - 24 2 AG 4 0:22:27.2 268 Justin Peterson GP 7:14.6 | F 45 - 59 61 5 0:36:11.0 224 Patty Dulin GP 11:40.3
M15 - 24 3 AG 11 0:26:45.1 225 Al ex Dunas GP 8:37.8 | M35 - 44 62 4 0:36:25.1 300 Nathan Sellers GP 11:44.9
M15 - 24 4 14 0:27:44.0 322 Erik Schneider GP 8:56.8 | M25 - 34 63 8 0:36:25.4 222 Mke Dillnan GP 11:45.0
M15 - 24 5 15 0:27:49.9 298 Collin Gaves GP 8:58.7 | F 45 - 59 64 6 0:36:37.1 313 Deborah Mussnan GP 11:48.7
M 15 - 24 6 19 0:28:38.4 258 Mchael McNally GP 9:14.3 | F 35 - 44 65 2 AG 0:36:43.4 334 Julie Nicolas Monence |L 11:50.8
M 15 - 24 7 26 0:30:38.5 344 Al exander Heninger Lowel | IN 9:53.1 | F 25 - 34 66 7 0:37:19.0 248 Jennifer Hunmel Bour b 12:02.3
M 15 - 24 8 33 0:31:13.9 324 Hayden Al bers [ex 10:04.5 | F 25 - 34 67 8 0:37:19.3 237 Carrie Geenley Bour b 12:02. 4
M 15 - 24 9 35 0:31:52.6 242 Steven Hamann GP 10:17.0 | F 45 - 59 68 7 0:37:20.7 289 Cheryl Wittenore Monence 12:02.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M25 - 34 1 AG 5 0:22:35.3 232 Brett Feller Bour b 7:17.2 | M45 - 59 69 9 0:37:21.6 316 Mke Wight Bour b. 12:03.1
M25 - 34 2 AG 6 0:23:08.9 244 Zack Hiser Br adl ey 7:28.0 | F 15 - 24 70 9 0:37:25.0 332 Nicol e Poby Grant Park IL 12:04.2
M25 - 34 3 AG 8 0:24:52.0 353 Nathan Prairie Grant Park IL 8:01.3 | F 35 - 44 71 3 AG 0:37:39.3 233 Holly Fick GP 12:08.8
M25 - 34 4 17 0:28:14.9 247 Matthew Hoekstra GP 9:06.7 | F 45 - 59 72 8 0:38:42.3 291 Dawn W || barger Monence 12:29.1
M25 - 34 5 25 0:30:35.3 220 Andy Dillnan cP 9:52.0 | F 45 - 59 73 9 0:38:42.6 354 Lorri Sinpson Monence | L 12:29.2
M25 - 34 6 30 0:31:07.3 281 Jeff Schurman GP 10:02.4 | F 15 - 24 74 10 0:39:32.4 201 Kristina Ashton Bour b 12:45.3
M25 - 34 7 56 0:35:39.6 238 Dustin Geenley Bour b 11:30.2 | M60 - 99 75 3 AG 0:39:45.1 349 Mck Finn Lowel I IN 12:49.4
M25 - 34 8 63 0:36:25.4 222 Mke Dillnan GP 11:45.0 | M 2 - 14 76 8 0:39:57.7 254 Daniel MNally GP 12:53.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M35 - 44 1 AG 28 0:30:56.7 335 Jerry Loitz Grant Park IL 9:58.9 | M45 - 59 77 10 0:42:20.1 343 David Heni nger Lowel I IN 13:39.4
M35 - 44 2 AG 29 0:31:04.0 234 Jerry Fick GP 10:01.3 | M60 - 99 78 4 0:42:43.4 264 Janes Newberry GP 13:46.9
M35 - 44 3 AG 49  0:33:38.4 203 John Betts Bour b 10:51.1 | F 15 - 24 79 11 0:43:31.9 357 Ay Regas Kankakee | L 14:02.5
M35 - 44 4 62 0:36:25.1 300 Nathan Sellers GP 11:44.9 | F 45 - 59 80 10 0:45:25.6 287 Jude \ipple GP 14:39.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 45 - 59 1 AG 2 0:20:33.0 340 Patrick Koerner Bour bonnai s |IL 6:37.7 | F 25 - 34 81 9 0:45:45. 4 241 Cindy Haigh Monence 14:45. 6
M 45 - 59 2 AG 12 0:27:27.9 205 Rick Bird GP 8:51.6 | F 15 - 24 82 12 0:45:45.8 277 Al ejandra Sandoval GP 14:45.7
M 45 - 59 3 AG 39 0:32:25.8 253 Byron McNally GP 10:27.7 | F 2 - 14 83 5 0:46:37.6 257 Lauren McNally GP 15:02.5
M 45 - 59 4 45 0:32:57.5 207 Ron Bleyle GP 10:37.9 | F 45 - 59 84 11 0:49:18.1 329 Dawn Schroeder GP 15:54.2
M 45 - 59 5 47 0:33:26.5 267 Jeff Peterson GP 10:47.3 | M45 - 59 85 11 0:49:18.4 328 Dave Schroeder GP 15:54.3
M 45 - 59 6 48 0:33:33.3 350 Mchael WIlianson Grant Park IL 10:49.5 | F 25 - 34 86 10 0:54:43.1 216 Nichole Carpenter Bour b 17:39.1
M 45 - 59 7 52 0:34:13.3 213 Joe Callahan Monee 11:02.4 | F 35 - 44 87 4 0:54:59.8 283 Char Sins GP 17:44.5
M 45 - 59 8 55 0:34:35.3 306 Bob Elliott GP 11:09.5 | F 25 - 34 88 11 0:55:02.1 236 Stacey Fox Bradl ey 17:45.2
M 45 - 59 9 69 0:37:21.6 316 Mke Wight Bour b. 12:03.1 | F 15 - 24 89 13 0:55:46.2 333 Stacey Lorenz Gant Park IL 17:59.4
M 45 - 59 10 77 0:42:20.1 343 David Heni nger Lowel I IN 13:39.4 | F 2 - 14 90 6 0:56:04.0 273 Kaitlyn Proctor GP 18:05. 2
M 45 - 59 11 85 0:49:18.4 328 Dave Schroeder GP 15:54.3 | F 15 - 24 91 14 0:56:21.1 274 N cole Proctor GP 18:10.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 99 1 AG 20 0:28:48.1 326 Al an Dubowski Lowel | 9:17.5 | F 15 - 24 92 15 0:56:22.7 227 Tayl or Ekhoff cP 18:11.2
M 60 - 99 2 AG 22 0:29:15.6 342 Paul Surprenant Kankakee IL 9:26.3 | F 45 - 59 D. N F. 214 Lorraine Call ahan Monee
M 60 - 99 3 AG 75 0:39:45.1 349 Mck Finn Lowel | IN 12:49.4 | F 25 - 34 D.N. F. 221 Jessica Dillnan GP
M 60 - 99 4 78 0:42:43.4 264 Janes Newberry (e 13:46.9 | NONE D. N. F. 240 Patrick G onbech GP
M 60 - 99 D.N. F 288 Ral ph Wi pple [ex | F45 - 59 D.N. F. 276 Tracy Robertson [ex
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
NONE D.N. F 240 Patrick G onbech [ex | M60 - 99 D.N. F. 288 Ral ph Wi ppl e GP



